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1 ADESH GIRI SUBHASH GIRI 2024-25 22240038
VILLAGE JAINPUR  HAPUR 

BYPASS LISSARI MEERUT
Government Quota 71.33 OBC

2 ADITYA GAUTAM RAHUL GAUTAM 2024-26 22240063

 H. No. 0- 61, New Suraksha Vihar 

Phase- 01,  Near Rohta Gwalior 

Road Agra 282009

Government Quota 56.33 Genral

3 AKSHITA SINGH VISHAL CHAUDHARY 2024-27 22240068
 C-243 Radha Garden, Ganga 

Nagar, Meerut
Government Quota 74.30% OBC

4 ALISHA GULYANI DEEPAK GULYANI 2024-28 22240061
B-10, Vikram Nagar, Ferozshah 

Kotla, New Delhi- 110002 
Government Quota 63.00% Genral

5 ANIKET TYAGI PARDEEP TYAGI 2024-29 22240040 Vill- Nethla, Baghpat, U.P. Government Quota 60.67 Genral

6 ANISHIKA SINGH AVINASH KUMAR 2024-30 22240093
Vikas Nagar colony Amra Khaira 

Chak Kandwa Varanasi 221106
Government Quota 71.33 Genral

7 ANSHIKA DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY 2024-31 22240075
 Ward No -21, Karmabai Nagar, 

Lalitpur, U.P.
Government Quota 68.33 General

8 ANAMTA ASHRAF MOHD. ASHRAF 2024-32 22240042
H.No.-87/A Ganj Prahlad Nagar 

Meerut, UP
Government Quota 56.33 OBC

9 ANAMTA ASHRAF MOHD. ASHRAF 2024-33 22240043
H.No.-87/A Ganj Prahlad Nagar 

Meerut, UP
Government Quota 57.33 OBC

10 BHAWNA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 2024-34 22240094
Vill.- Kurdi, -11, Deoband, 

Saharanpur U.P 
Government Quota 77.00 SC

11 BHOOMI GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 2024-35 22240074 Sector 4 madhavpuram meerut Government Quota 72.67 General

12 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH 2024-36 22240033
 Jiwana Guliyan, Biloni, Baraut, 

District - Baghpat
Government Quota 57.66 OBC

13 DHIRAJ KUMAR LAKSHMAN GUPTA 2024-37 22240012

Vill-kinari, Ward-04, P.O.-

Salarpur, District- Jehanabad, Patna 

Bihar

Government Quota 67.00 OBC

14 DIXITA TYAGI MOHIT KUMAR TYAGI 2024-38 22240028
Prabhat Nagar, Binoli Road, 

Sardhana ,Meerut
Government Quota 66.00 General
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15 FAIZAN MUSHAHID 2024-39 22240054
MOHALLA Banjari Kuan Narauli 

(Dist-Sambhal)
Government Quota 67% General

16 HASSAN HASHMI MUBASHIR HASHMI 2024-40 22240043
H.No.- 114, Qaziyan Chowk , 

Khatauli, Muzarfarnagar, U.P.
Government Quota 65.66% General

17 HIMANSHI CHAUDHARY ANIL CHAUDHARY 2024-41 22240065 Tati Gaon Tiraha, Khair (Aligarh) Government Quota 78.6 OBC

18 HIMANSHU KUMAR JINDALPAVAN KUMAR JINDAL 2024-42 22240083

VILL/POST Gajasthal Tehsil 

Nagawan Sadat District Amroha, 

U.P.

Government Quota 79 General

19 HUMA PARVEEN RAISUDDIN 2024-43 22240092
8772 3rd Floor, Shidhibura Karol 

Bagh New Delhi 110005
Government Quota 50.66 OBC

20 INSHA DILSHAD JAGIR DILSHAD ANSARI 2024-44 22240027

 house no.99, Noor Ilahi manzil, 

shivpuri khatauli, muzaffarnagar 

251201

Government Quota 71 OBC

21 JATIN TYAGI KULDEEP KUMAR 2024-45 22240015
 Bihata House NO.434, Tehsil 

siyana , Bulandsahar, 245402
Government Quota 91.33 General

22 KARISHMA RAJPAL 2024-46 22240080
C-36 Mohanpuri Maujpur gali no-1 

delhi-53 
Government Quota 64 OBC

23 KARTIK SHARMA SOHANVEER SHARMA 2024-47 22240020
C 15 Vrindavan Enclave , 

Ganganagar, Meerut
Government Quota 85.66 General

24 KASHISH SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 2024-48 22240058

 Street no. 4 , Near Sunil aata 

chakki , Adarsh Nagar , Modinagar, 

Ghaziabad, UP

Government Quota 73.00 General

25 KASHISH SINGHAL PRAVENDRA SINGHAL 2024-49 22240009
Tappal, Aligarh, uttarpradesh-

202165
Government Quota 62% General

26 KHUSHI BATHLA KISHOR BATHLA 2024-50 22240078
 village bartha kayasth chilkana 

road, chilkana
Government Quota 71.67 General

27 LABIQU MOHD FARHAT MIYAN 2024-51 22240019
House no. 735-A Zaidi Nagar 

Society, Meerut 
Government Quota 79 OBC

28 LOVI GUPTA RAVINDER GUPTA 2024-52 22240070

 452/12 jacobpura , near mission 

school,new railway station, 

gurgaon, Haryana,122001

Government Quota 81.6 General

29 MARYAM JAKKIUDDIN 2024-53 22240090

RZ P 17 DAYAL PARK WEST 

SAGARPUR, SOUTH WEST 

DELIH,  NEW DELHI 110046

Government Quota 54.66% General

30 MAYANK GAUTAM VIJAY GAUTAM 2024-54 22240067 98, Tilak Road Begum Bagh Government Quota 87 SC
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31 MITHLESH SHARMA HARI MOHAN 2024-55 22240066
 INDRAJ COLONY, BAWANA-

DELHI 110039
Government Quota 82.66 General

32 MOHD SADIK CHAHAT HUSAIN 2024-56 22240047
Address village and post dhakka 

tahsil Hasanpur district Amroha
Government Quota 77.66 MIN-Gen

33 MUEEN UDDIN AMIR UDDIN 2024-57 22240069

Ward no. 21 Mohalla Takiya 

Bisauli    Dist Budaun Uttar 

Pradesh

Government Quota 76.33 MIN-OBC

34 MUHD TALHA WAKEEL AHMED 2024-58 22240089
Mohalla- salateen, Kithore, Meerut, 

U.P.
Government Quota 80.33% MIN-/GEN

35 NANCY KAKKAR AMARNATH KAKKAR 2024-59 22240072

B-109, Opposite water tank Mahesh 

park Devendra Puri Niwari Road 

Modinagar, GZB, U.P.

Government Quota 59.33% General

36 NAVNEET GAUTAM SHYAM SUNDER 2024-60 22240057
H.No.-60, GANGA NAGAR, 

MEERUT
Government Quota 55.33 SC

37 NIRJALA YADAV RAJESHWAR SINGH YADAV 2024-61 22240073
Sardilpur, Mundera, Rasra, Ballia 

U.P
Government Quota 71.66 OBC

38 PALLAVI SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA 2024-62 22240041

 RZF-904/5 & 6, Shivalik 

Apartment , Lal Bahadur Shastri 

Marg, Dwarka Sector-8, South 

West Delhi -110077

Government Quota 63.00% General

39 PRANJAL KUMARI AMIT SHARMA 2024-63 22240062
Moh. Fakirganj Mannagar Kanth, 

District Moradabad, U.P.
Government Quota 60.66% General

40 PRATYUSHA GAUR BRIJESH GAUR 2024-64 22240064
 Gurudham Colony, Bank Colony, 

Near Premier Nagar, Aligarh 
Government Quota 72.00 General

41 RAKSHITA CHAUDHARY RAJIV KUMAR 2024-65 22240029
 Avas Vikas Colony , Power House,  

Bijnor 
Government Quota 74.00 OBC

42 RAMAN GAUTAM VIJENDER KUMAR 2024-66 22240081

Vill.- Manakpur URF Shambhu 

Gard, Post - Raniyala Dayalpur, 

District - Saharanpur

Government Quota 84.00 SC

43 RISHU PANWAR GUL MOHAMMAD 2024-67 22240022
Gulshan colony Bamba road 

Muradnagar 
Government Quota 64.33 OBC

44 RITIKA SAINI SUNDER SAINI 2024-68 22240045 H.No.- 256, Naya Ganj Khurja, U.P Government Quota 78.66 OBC



Sl. 

No
Name of Student Father’s Name

Academic 

Year

Fee Receipt 

number and 

date

Residential address

Govt./ 

Management  

Quota

% of  

PCB in 10+2

Category

 (Gen./SC/

ST/ OBC/ 

others )

Student List of BAMS  4th Batch 2024-25

45 SACHI CHAUHAN CHETAN CHAUHAN 2024-69 22240021

 H.No .B-56, Krishna Lok ,Mawana 

road ,Near FIT college, Meerut- 

250001 

Government Quota 81.33 General

46 SAHIL IDREES IDREES 2024-70 22240017 Chimman Chandpur, Bijnor U.P. Government Quota 66.33% OBC

47 SANDESH SINGH SABHAJEET SINGH 2024-71 22240002
Vill-Singahi, Post- Dhadhorpur, 

Varanasi, UP, India
Government Quota 67.33% OBC

48 SHAHRUKH YASEEN 2024-72 22240082
Vill- Begampura, Kairana, Shamli, 

U.P.
Government Quota 70.66 OBC

49 SHIVAM KUMAR TEJVIR SINGH 2024-73 22240086

Sector- 68,  Street -8,  Garhi 

Chaukhandi  Noida Gautam Buddh 

Nagar 201301

Government Quota 79.66 General

50 SHIVANGI YADAV SUMIT YADAV 2024-74 22240013
H.No. F-450, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana Road, Meerut
Government Quota 89.00% OBC

51 SHIVANI SAINI PADAM SINGH SAINI 2024-75 22240024
H.No.- 299/1, Sec.-01, Shatabhi 

Nagar, Rithani, Meerut
Government Quota 88.60% OBC

52 SHREYA TIWARI ANIL TIWARI 2024-76 22240091

N-73/74 MOHAN GARDEN, 

GURUDWARA ROAD, 

NAWADA, UTTAM NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI 110059

Government Quota 60.00 Genral

53 SIDDHARTH BISWAS UJJWAL BISWAS 2024-77 22240011
Vill+Post- Surana, Muradnagar, 

Dist-GZB
Government Quota 67.60% SC

54 SURBHI NAYAK SANJAY KUMAR 2024-78 22240079
Vill.- Salarpur Jalalpur, Mawana 

Road, Meerut, U.P.
Government Quota 76.66 SC

55 TANISH WALIA DEEPAK WALIA 2024-79 22240088
163, Naya Bans, Near hanuman 

chowk, MUZAFFARNAGAR UP
Government Quota 63.00 OBC

56 TANISHQ DUTT VIKAS DUTT 2024-80 22240049
D 6/3, Ganga Sagar Colony, Ganga 

Nagar, Meerut
Government Quota 71.00% Genreal

57 TANU UDAYVEER 2024-81 22240023
Village- Hadarpur, Post- 

Dhokalpur, District -Bijnor, U.P.
Government Quota 25.66 OBC

58 TEJASVI TYAGI KULDEEP KUMAR TYAGI 2024-82 22240085
H.No.-211, Gali No.-05, Panchsheel 

Colony, Garh Road, Meerut
Government Quota 69.00 Genreal
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59 TRIPTI SINGH UDAIVEER SINGH 2024-83 22240071

 Tf..304, Tyagi apartments, nearby 

fund office , Sector 6 , jagriti vihar , 

Meerut 

Government Quota 81.00 OBC

60 VARUN KASHYAP KULDEEP SINGH KASHYAP 2024-84 22240084

H.No.- 376 , Railway Road, 

Chabmandi, Rurkee, Haridwar, 

Uttrakhand

Government Quota 58.33% OBC


